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Pz?j(iet;r(i)élm Suburb A-Z Price of Poperty Agency Name
Adcockvale R699 000|IPC
Ben Kamma From R1 300 000|Key Housing
Bluewater Bay R1 250 000|National Realtors Group
Bramhope R1 395 000|Agents @ Home
Bridgemead R690 000|Remax Bay West
Bridgemead From R498 000|Louw Lochner Properties
Brymore R1 795 000|Madiba Bay Prop
Charlo R1 480 000|IPC
Chelsea R5 995 000|Staytoday Prop
Chelsea R1 595 000|Leigh Parry Estates
Cotswold R699 000|C&H Property Brokers
Cotswold R699 000|Campbell Estates
Cotswold R695 000|Chas Everitt
Crockerts Hope R995 000|Greystone Estates
Fairview From R650 000|Remax Independent
Fernglen R2 495 000|Sotheby's
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Gamtoos River
Gamtoos River
Glendinningvale
Glendinningvale
Glendinningvale
Glenroy Park
Glenroy Park
Glenroy
Greenbushes
Greenbushes
Greenbushes
Greenshields Park
Humewood
Humewood
Humewood
Humewood
Humewood
Humewood
Humewood
Humewood
Hunters Retreat
Hunters Retreat
Kabega Park
Kabega Park
Kabega Park
Kabega Park
Kabega Park
Kabega Park
Kamma Heights

R895 000 & R980 000
R790 000 - R850 000
R2 400 000

R1 850 000

R1 350 000

R1 299 000

From R1 100 000
From R1 170 000

R2 350 000

From R995 000
From R350 000 & R425 000
R889 000

R4 790 000 neg

R3 100 000

R2 750 000

R1 495 000

R1 450 000

R1 235 000

R750 000

R650 000

R799 000

R690 000

R1 295 000

R1 100 000

R980 000

R829 000

R620 000

R599 000

R3 999 000

Linmere Real Estate
Linmere Real Estate
Solomons Crafford
Pam Golding

Affinity Real Estate
Property Network
Remax Bay West
Remax Independent
IPC

Remax Independent
IPC

Fourie Propery Consultants
Melody Estates

Remax Bay Beachfront
Just Res Group PE
Remax Bay Beachfront
3%.com Properties
Pam Golding

Remax Independent
Private Seller Prop
Property Network
Solomons Crafford
Sharon Roberts Prop
Campbell Estates

IPC

Chas Everitt

Pam Golding

Realty 1

Jaco Rademeyer Estates



http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/37
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/41
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/19
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/21
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/29
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/9
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/12
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/38
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/42
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/43
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/12
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/15
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/18
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/39
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/22
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/16
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/9
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/12
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/11
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/15
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/21
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/29
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/22
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/38
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/25
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/38
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/41
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/33
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/28
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/19
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/9
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/40
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/26
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/12
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/21
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/12
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/41
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/15
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/37
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/18
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/26
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/32

LreleBRERIERBRBEERRIBISRISIEKRSRIESLREKIS

[EEN
[EEN

RN N [ W [N [W DN [ NNN (W[ NN N (W W (W [ (W [ W
BBl NEBRIERISEREEERIEISE SIS RIS

Kamma Heights
Kamma Heights
Kamma Park
Kamma Park
Kini Bay
Kragga Kamma Park
Kragga Kamma Park
Kunene Park
Linton Grange
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lorraine
Lovemore Heights
Lovemore Heights
Lovemore Park
Mangold Park
Mangold Park
Millard Grange
Mill Park

Mill Park

Mill Park

Mill Park

Mill Park
Miramar
Miramar

Mount Croix
Mount Pleasant
Newton Park
Newton Park
Newton Park
Pari Park
Parsons Hill
Parsons Ridge
Parsons Ridge
Parsons Vlei
Parsons Vlei
Perridgevale
Pinelands
Pinelands
Richmond Hill
Richmond Hill
Richmond Hill
Rowallan Park
Seaview
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
South End
South End
South End

R1 749 000

R1 490 000

R1 295 000
R899 000

R2 500 000 neg
R1 775 000

R1 375 000

R1 340 000
R925 000

R1.334 - R1.599

R1 485 000
R1 190 000
R1 099 000
R1 050 000
R850 000
R795 000
R765 000
R730 000
R729 000
R599 000
R569 000
R2 999 000
R1 750 000
R2 250 000
R2 695 000
R1 850 000
R1 410 000
R3 995 000
R3 150 000
R2 990 000
R2 595 000
R2 950 000
R1 295 000
R1 150 000
R1 995 000
R789-R1.5
R1 190 000
R890 000
R719 000
R1 599 000
R2 500 000
R899 000
From R754 000
R2 495 000
R660 000
R1 360 000

From R 920 000

R870 000
R980 000
R860 000
R735 000
R895 000
R2 950 000
R1 150 000
R1 100 000
R950 000
R510 000
R2 150 000
R1 550 000
R1 525 000

Bay Prop Brokers
Staytoday Prop
Johan Hattingh Prop
Remax Independent
Belinda Burton Prop
Pam Golding

Emilio Estates

Pam Golding

Realty 1

PC

Pam Golding
Harcourts Summerton
Remax Independent
Pam Golding

Remax Bay West
Remax Independent
Remax Independent
Leigh Parry Estates
Chris vd Walt Prop
Remax Bay West
Frannie Real Estate
Remax Bay West

IPC

Solomons Crafford
Chris vd Walt Prop
Deirdre Langeveld Prop
Pam Golding

Pam Golding

IPC

Remax on Sea
Deirdre Langeveld Prop
Solomons Crafford
IPC

Staytoday Prop
Solomons Crafford
Cohen Construction
IPC

IPC

IPC

Jaco Rademeyer Estates
Pam Golding

Remax Bay West
Remax Independent
Sotheby's

IPC

Pam Golding

Remax Independent
Remax Independent
Harcourts Summerton
Property Network
Leigh Parry Estates
Louw Lochner Properties
Pam Golding
Harcourts Summerton
Sotheby's

Frannie Real Estate
National Realtors Group
Pam Golding

Pam Golding

Private



http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/12
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/42
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/43
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/24
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/9
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/21
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/26
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/37
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/17
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/24
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/29
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/26
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/26
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/43
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/30
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/29
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/35
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/29
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/38
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/12
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/30
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/13
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/9
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/36
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/36
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/13
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/11
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/39
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/42
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/12
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/30
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/13
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/38
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/38
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/32
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/29
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/22
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/16
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/38
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/22
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/23
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/17
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/21
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/43
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/34
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/17
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/16
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/35
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/19
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/20
http://issuu.com/yourneighbourhood/docs/the_neighbourhood_pe_12_march_2016/13

B INN (R W = NN = [ = NN N
BIRIERSRRERKGGRISS

N [ |
Sk

[N
=

w
o

[EEN
[EEN

(G I SN (G PN (U I NG N
il Nl el N

34

=

14

I3 18 18 1

South End
South End

St Georges Park
St Georges Park
St Georges Park
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Summerstrand
Upper Walmer
Upper Walmer
Upper Walmer
Upper Walmer
Walmer
Walmer
Walmer
Walmer
Walmer
Walmer
Walmer Heights
Westbrook
Westering
Westering
Westering
Westering
Woodlands
Woodlands
Young Park

R799 000
R720 000
R1 050 000
R780 000
R750 000 ono
R4 300 000
R3 950 000
R2 790 000
R2 550 000
R1 920 000
R1 900 000
R1 750 000
R1 595 000
R1 100 000
R1 095 000
R3 500 000
R3 495 000
R2 900 000
R2 350 000
R2 750 000
R2 400 000
R1 975 000
R997 400
R850 000
R585 000
R2 395 000

From R1 175 000

R1 250 000
R1 195 000
R829 000
R499 000
R1 395 000
R1 079 00
R615 000

Pam Golding

Pam Golding
Century 21

Affinity Real Estate
Affinity Real Estate
Harcourts Beachfront
Remax Independent
Pam Golding
Harcourts Beachfront
Mariette Rossouw Prop
Harcourts Beachfront
Century 21

Remax Independent
Remax ASR- Neil Dorwood
3%.com Properties
Solomons Crafford
SA Urban

Pam Golding
Solomons Crafford
Chris vd Walt Prop
Solomons Crafford
Sue Botha Properties
Property.com

Just Res Group PE
Century 21

Remax Independent
Remax Independent
Johan Hattingh Prop
Louw Lochner Properties
Remax Independent
Karl Real Estate
Pam Golding

IPC

Lemmer Estates
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